
Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019    99

Your FREE buses to Co-op Store 
at Blatchington Road, Hove

All passengers travel free on these Co-op Shopper Buses.

 Mondays to Fridays  Schooldays  School Holidays
route number 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

am am am am am am am am pm am am am am am
Thornhill Rise 6.40 7.00 7.12 7.24 7.36 6.40 7.06 7.34 7.54 8.14
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops 6.42 7.02 7.14 7.26 7.38 8.02 6.42 7.08 7.36 7.56 8.16
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens 6.46 7.07 7.19 7.32 7.44 8.08 6.46 7.12 7.40 8.02 8.22
Valley Rd, opp The Crossway, Shops 6.48 7.09 7.21 7.34 7.46 8.10 6.48 7.14 7.42 8.04 8.24
Fox Way, Warrior Close 6.53 7.14 7.27 7.40 7.52 8.17 6.53 7.19 7.47 8.09 8.29
Hove Park Lower School t t t t t t 3.22 t t t t t

Hangleton, opp Grenadier Hotel 6.58 7.21 7.35 7.48 8.01 8.26 3.26 6.58 7.24 7.52 8.14 8.34
Court Farm Road 7.01 7.25 7.39 7.52 8.06 8.31 3.31 7.01 7.27 7.55 8.17 8.37
Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue 7.07 7.32 7.46 7.59 8.14 8.39 3.38 7.07 7.33 8.01 8.24 8.44
Seven Dials, Buckingham Place 7.12 7.39 7.55 8.09 8.26 8.51 3.46 7.12 7.38 8.08 8.31 8.51
Brighton Station=(stop D) 7.15 7.42 7.59 8.13 8.30 8.55 3.50 7.15 7.41 8.12 8.35 8.55
Churchill Square, Dyke Rd (stop K) 7.18 7.45 8.02 8.16 8.33 8.58 3.53 7.18 7.44 8.15 8.38 8.58
North Street (stop A) 7.20 7.47 8.04 8.10 8.18 7.20 7.46 8.17
St Peters Church 7.52 8.09 8.15 8.21 8.23 7.50 8.21
London Road, Shops 7.55 8.12 8.18 8.24 8.26 7.52 8.23
Beaconsfield Villas Top 8.01 8.18 8.24 8.30 8.32 7.57 8.28
Varndean College 8.05 8.22 8.28 8.34 8.36 8.00 8.31
Hollingbury, Asda Store 8.31 8.37 8.06 8.37

 Mondays to Fridays Schooldays only
route number 59A 55

pm pm
Varndean College 4.28
Beaconsfield Villas Top 4.31
London Road, Shops 4.37
Old Steine (stop H) 4.43
Churchill Square, Dyke Road (stop J) 3.10 4.50
Seven Dials, Dyke Road 3.14
Nevill Road, opp Hove Park Tavern 3.28
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel 3.34
Fox Way, New Barn Close 3.39
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops 3.43
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens 3.49
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road 3.52
Southwick, Kingston Lane 3.58
Southlands Hospital 4.00
Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam 4.05

 Tuesdays only                                C1
am

Ditchling, White Horse 9.25
Hassocks, opp Post Office 9.28
Hurstpierpoint, Langton Lane 9.33
then Non-Stop to t

Westdene, Eldred Avenue 9.50
Valley Drive, Whitethorn Drive 9.55
then Non-Stop to t

BLATCHINGTON ROAD CO-OP 10.10
C1 Returns from Co-op 11.40

 Wednesdays only                       C3
am

Southern Cross, Locks Hill 10.10
Portslade, Old Village 10.12
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue 10.15
then Non-Stop to t

BLATCHINGTON ROAD CO-OP 10.30
C3 Returns from Co-op 12.00

 Thursdays only                                              C4
am

Steyning, Shooting Field 9.30
Bramber, St Marys House 9.33
Upper Beeding, Rising Sun 9.35
Beeding, Dacre Gardens 9.37
Old Shoreham, Red Lion 9.42
then stopping only at t

Southlands Hospital, Upper Shoreham Road 9.47
BLATCHINGTON ROAD CO-OP 10.05
C4 Returns from Co-op 11.35

Supermarkets, City Centre or London Road with

What is EasyLink?  It is a fully accessible door-to-door bus service, 
which will take you to your local large supermarket - or the city 
centre, Churchill Square or London Road shops. EasyLink is run for 
Brighton & Hove City Council by Community Transport.
Who can use EasyLink?  
People who find it difficult to use conventional bus services to get 
around, including people in wheelchairs.
When can I travel?  
To find out which days the bus serves your area phone 01273 677559. 
How do I book?  Just phone Community Transport on 01273 677559 between 8am and 4pm, 
Monday to Friday at least one day before you wish to travel.

ROUTEMile Oak l Hangleton l City Centre l Hollingbury

55

Mile  Oak  Rd.

Fox Way

Valley Rd.

London Road

Dyke  Road

Dyke   Road

Old Shoreham  Rd.

Nevill   Ave.

Carden Ave.

Graham
Avenue,
Shops

Mile
Oak

Grenadier
Hotel

Churchill
Square

Woodruff
Avenue Preston Circus

Hangleton
Hove

Brighton

Seven Dials

Old Steine

Brighton Station

Hollingbury
Beaconsfield Villas

Surrenden
Road

Asda Store

55

55

55

55

55

55

Mondays 
to Fridays


